
Global Switch

Global Switch is the world’s highest credit rated data center provider, with investment grade ratings from Fitch,  
Moody’s and Standard and Poor’s. Global Switch own and operate around 3,000,000 sq ft (278,700 sq m) of  
exceptional, wholesale and multi tenanted, carrier neutral data center space across Europe and Asia-Pacific.  
Established in 1998 their longevity in the marketplace and impressive track record prove they deliver best in class  
solutions.

Overview
Geographic Region: UK, Europe  

Industry: Real Estate / Data Center  

Company Website:  

http://www.globalswitch.com/ 

CEO: John Corcoran

Funding Rounds

Investors
Shagang Group

AVIC Trust
China CITIC Bank  
Ping An Ventures

Date Transaction Type Lead Investor Number of Investors Capital Raised Valuation

-

2016-12-22

-

Secondary Market Shagang Group

-

2
$11.00B

$2.96B

$1.11B

$6B

2017-02-23

2018-07-03

Debt Financing

Secondary Market

-

-

-

3

$2.1553M

$2.73B $11.13B

http://www.globalswitch.com/

