Global Switch



Global Switch is the world's highest credit rated data center provider, with investment grade ratings from Fitch, Moody's and Standard and Poor's. Global Switch own and operate around 3,000,000 sq ft (278,700 sq m) of exceptional, wholesale and multi tenanted, carrier neutral data center space across Europe and Asia-Pacific. Established in 1998 their longevity in the marketplace and impressive track record prove they deliver best in class solutions.

Overview

Geographic Region: UK, Europe

Industry: Real Estate / Data Center

Company Website:

http://www.globalswitch.com/

CEO: John Corcoran

Investors

Shagang Group

AVIC Trust

China CITIC Bank

Ping An Ventures

Funding Rounds

Date	Transaction Type	Lead Investor	Number of Investors	Capital Raised	Valuation
-	-		-	\$11.00B	\$1.11B
2016-12-22	Secondary Market	Shagang Group	2	\$2.96B	\$6B
2017-02-23	Debt Financing	-	-	\$2.1553M	
2018-07-03	Secondary Market	-	3	\$2.73B	\$11.13B